PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8258039

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VERICA MEIER	11/03/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VERICA MEIER	
Street Address:	JAKOB-WASSERMANN-STRASSE 40	
City:	FÜRTH	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	90763	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10247348

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9149415600

Email: mandt@mcglewtuttle.com

Correspondent Name: MCGLEW AND TUTTLE, P.C.

Address Line 1: MCGLEW AND TUTTLE, P.C.

Address Line 2: SCARBOROUGH STATION

Address Line 4: SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	75906
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN JAMES MCGLEW
SIGNATURE:	/John James McGlew/
DATE SIGNED:	11/03/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=75906-ChangeofAdd#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 065450 FRAME: 0528

508210852

Change of Address

Old Address:

Verica MEIER

VOLTASTRASSE 63,

90459 NUERNBERG, GERMANY

New Address:

Verica MEIER

RECORDED: 11/03/2023

Jakob-Wassermann-Strasse 40,

90763 Fürth, Germany

PATENT REEL: 065450 FRAME: 0529